
OPEN HOUSE
Saturday, October 18, 2025 

Young men in sixth, seventh, and eighth grades and their families are invited 
to explore our campus and meet members of the Xavier community. 

Registration is required. Sign up at xavierhs.org/inquire.
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Monday, August 25 Application, Open House, and Knight for a Day 
registration opens

Monday, October 6 Knight for a Day begins

Saturday, October 18 Open House

Tuesday, October 21 FACTS tuition assistance application opens

Wednesday, October 22 Tuition Assistance Virtual Information Session

Wednesday, October 29 Athletics Information Night

Wednesday, November 5 The Xavier Student Experience Virtual Information 
Session

Monday, November 10 Online application deadline if taking the HSPT at Xavier

Saturday, November 22 HSPT Scholarship Exam at Xavier

Wednesday, December 3 Deadline for completed online application and 
FACTS tuition assistance application

Wednesday, December 10 All transcripts, recommendations, and FACTS 
supporting documentation due

Key Admissions Dates

Phone: 212-924-7900, ext. 1442 
Email: admissions@xavierhs.org

Questions? We’re happy to help!

Helpful Links
Inquire:  xavierhs.org/inquire 
Apply:  xavierhs.org/apply 
Tuition Assistance:  xavierhs.org/affordingxavier

Use the QR code to find out more 
and submit an inquiry.


